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Global Head of Alternative Risk Transfer

Grant Maxwell
+44 20 3451 3162
grant.maxwell@allianz.com

Office Manager & PA to Grant Maxwell,  
Global Head of ART

Angela Green
+44 20 3451 3160 
angela.green@allianz.com

Head of Captive Solutions,  
Allianz ART/Multinational

Brian McNamara
+1 441 298 2371
brian.mcnamara@agcs.allianz.com

Global Head of Proprietary Applications

Alan Dalmon 
+41 44 285 1837
alan.dalmon1@allianz.com

Head of Capital Solutions

David Brown
+1 441 298 2380
david.brown@agcs.allianz.com

Global Head of ART LoB Claims

Henning Sohnemann
+41 44 285 1846
henning.sohnemann@allianz.com

Global Product Lead for  
Structured Insurance

Chris Terry
+44 20 3451 3163
chris.terry@allianz.com

Global Head of Deal Services, ART

Joseph Flynn
+1 646 840 5046
joseph.flynn@agcs.allianz.com

Head of Deal Legal

Peter Reichard
+41 44 285 1824
peter.reichard@allianz.com

Head of Portfolio Steering & Pricing

Bruno Nietlispach
+423 235 85 57
bruno.nietlispach@allianz.com

Head of Governance & Process Coordination

Stacy McEvoy
+41 44 285 1868
stacy.mcevoy@art-allianz.com

Head of ART LoB Strategy,  
Steering and Data

Balazs Gazdag
+49 89 380 011 017 
balazs.gazdag@allianz.com

Regional Head of ART RUL

Dan Tomlinson
+44 20 3451 3173
dan.tomlinson@allianz.com

Regional Head of ART EMEA

Robert Makelaar
+41 44 285 1815
robert.makelaar@allianz.com

Regional Head of ART North America

Tom Houlihan
+1 646 840 5029
tom.houlihan@agcs.allianz.com

Regional Head of ART Asia Pacific

Richard Green
+65 6398 5752
richard.green@allianz.com 

ART Leadership

Regional Heads of ART

AGCS ART
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